
2025 Holidays 

 

January 1 Wednesday New Year Holiday (Japanese holiday) 

January 2 Thursday New Year Holiday (Japanese holiday) 

January 3 Friday New Year Holiday (Japanese holiday) 

February 24 Monday Emperor’s Birthday (Japanese holiday) 

March 20 Thursday Spring Equinox Day (Japanese holiday) 

April 18 Friday Good Friday 

April 21 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1 Thursday Labour Day 

May 2 Friday Day of Rest 

June 9 Monday Whit Monday 

August 20 Wednesday State Foundation Day 

September 15 Monday Respect of the Aged Day (Japanese holiday) 

October 23 Thursday Memorial Day of the 1956 Revolution 

October 24 Friday Day of Rest 

December 24 Wednesday Day of Rest (Christmas Eve) 

December 25 Thursday Christmas Day 

December 26 Friday Second Day of Christmas 

December 29 Monday Year End Holiday (Japanese holiday) 

December 30 Tuesday Year End Holiday (Japanese holiday) 

December 31 Wednesday Year End Holiday (Japanese holiday) 

 

*We hereby inform our guests that even though May 17, October 18 and December 13 

are exchanged workdays on Saturdays, the Embassy is closed on these days.  

 


